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1985-1986 CC HEALTH FUND CONTINUED

3369 West Publishing

3370 Jimmie Jones Co.

3371 Newspaper Printing Corp.
3372 Gate City Glass

3373 Solow's Auto Glass

3374 Glidden Coatings

3375 Midwest Sheet Metal
3376 Fields Downs Randolph
3377 RN Magazine

3378 American Chemical Society
3379 Mirex Corp.

3380 PTL Reproductions

3381 Hacienda Press

3382 Excel Service, Inc.
3383 Small Computer Book Club
3384 Tul-Med

3385 City Map Service

3386 Victor Welding Supply
3387 Southwestern Bell

3388 United Linen & Uniform
3389 Raco Enterprises

3390 Sally Eads

3391 Roberta Marder

3392 The Oxford Company

3393 United Medical Supply
3394 American Lift

3395 Telex Computer

3396 Southwestern Bell

3397 United States Cellular
3398 Bixby Telephone Co.
3399 City of Tulsa

3400 Judy Bence

3401 Exec.Courier Serv.

3402 Brown Laboratory

3403 Paul Roach v .
3404 ‘ The University of Okla. '
3405 Jeff Leland

3406 David E. Harris

3407 KPL Gas Service

3408 Geary Wade Johns

3409 Cintas Corp.

3410 Kim Kirk,D.D.S.

3411 Linda M. Gibson

3412 F. Eileen Wall

3413 Geraldine Ling

3414 CPMB

3415 Fire Engineering

3416 George Moore, M.D.

3417 Family Med.Ctr. TMC
3418 GTE Directories

3419 Street School

3420 Youth Services of Tulsa
3421 Planned Parenthood

3422 World Travel Services
3423 Admiral Square, Inc.
3424 Loomis Armored, Inc.
3425 Kelly Services

3426 David E. Harris

3427 Denise Terrill

3428 Southwestern Bell

3429 Professional Health P.I.
3430 Verdigris Valley Elec.
3431 Gary Cox

3432 Analyst's Bookstore
3433 Prevention '86

3434 Kelly Services, Inc.

1985-1986 PARKING METER FUND

608591 Oklahoma Tax Commission

1985-1986 PARK FUND

604572 Sherwin Williams

606313 Diamond Electric Co.
606820 Gates Hardware & Supply
606918 Ferguson Enterprises
607253 Robinson Glass

607273 Okla. Lighting Distr.

Supplies

Supplies
Ad
Supplies
Glass
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Magazine

Membership

Pymt.6
Copies
Notes
Services
Book
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Services
Services
Services
Travel
Travel
Services
Supplies
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Supplies
Supplies
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Uniforms
Services
Travel
Travel
Travel
Supplies

Subscription

Services
Services

Directories

Services
Services
Services
Tickets
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Services
Travel
Book

Registration

Services

Sales Tax Permit

Supplies
Services
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

102.75
166.96
31.84
114.00
72.51
29.87
91.27
33.14
16.97
42.00
158.70
7.75
150.00
66.00
8.38
81.50
157.50
16.20
99.33
196.00
9.00
31.16
28.50
65.00
536.97
153.85
49.00
190.58
115.52
30.11
396.04
39.97
55.07
192.00
25.00
1,155.00
80.00
280.00
107.38
40.00
77.20
560.00
31.16
25.01
26.65
88.00
16.95
720.00
1,500.00
.20
10,000.00
7,500.00
8,000.00
1,099.00
1,358.58
220.00
321.60
200.00
111.68
44.21
1,917.50
20.50
598.20
48.00
175.00
311.55

20.00

1,175.30
131.87
141.44

66.15
71.50
4,740.08




