MONDAY, MARCH 17, 19	986 CONTINUED		
1985-1986 CC HEALTH FUND CONTINUED			
3369	West Publishing	Supplies	102.75
3370	Jimmie Jones Co.	Supplies	166.96
3371	Newspaper Printing Corp.	Ad	31.84
3372	Gate City Glass	Supplies	114.00
3373	Solow's Auto Glass	Glass	72.51
3374	Glidden Coatings	Supplies	29.87
3375	Midwest Sheet Metal	Supplies	91.27
3376	Fields Downs Randolph	Supplies	33.14
3377	RN Magazine	Magazine	16.97
3378	American Chemical Society	Membership	42.00
3379	Mirex Corp.	Pymt.6	158.70
3380	PTL Reproductions	Copies	7.75
3381	Hacienda Press	Notes	150.00
3382	Excel Service, Inc.	Services	66.00
3383	Small Computer Book Club	Book	8.38
3384	Tul-Med	Supplies	81.50
3385	City Map Service	Supplies	157.50
3386	Victor Welding Supply	Supplies	16.20
3387	Southwestern Bell	Services	99.33
3388	United Linen & Uniform	Services	196.00
3389	Raco Enterprises	Services	9.00
3390	Sally Eads	Travel	31.16
3391	Roberta Marder	Travel	28.50
3392	The Oxford Company	Services	65.00
3393	United Medical Supply	Supplies	536.97
3394	American Lift	Services	153.85
3395 3396	Telex Computer Southwestern Bell	Services Services	49.00 190.58
3396	United States Cellular	Services	190.58
3398	Bixby Telephone Co.	Services	30.11
3399	City of Tulsa	Services	396.04
3400	Judy Bence	Services	39.97
3401	Exec.Courier Serv.	Supplies	55.07
3402	Brown Laboratory	Supplies	192.00
3403	Paul Roach	Services	25.00
3404	The University of Okla.	Services	1,155.00
3405	Jeff Leland	Services	80.00
3406	David E. Harris	Services	280.00
3407	KPL Gas Service	Services	107.38
3408	Geary Wade Johns	Services	40.00
3409	Cintas Corp.	Uniforms	77.20
3410	Kim Kirk,D.D.S.	Services	560.00
3411	Linda M. Gibson	Travel	31.16
3412	F. Eileen Wall	Travel	25.01
3413	Geraldine Ling	Travel	26.65
3414	CPMB	Supplies	88.00
3415	Fire Engineering	Subscription	16.95
3416	George Moore, M.D.	Services	720.00
3417	Family Med.Ctr. TMC	Services	1,500.00
3418	GTE Directories	Directories	.20
3419	Street School	Services	10,000.00
3420	Youth Services of Tulsa	Services	7,500.00
3421	Planned Parenthood	Services	8,000.00
3422 3423	World Travel Services	Tickets Services	1,099.00
3423	Admiral Square, Inc. Loomis Armored, Inc.	Services Services	1,358.58 $220.00$
3424	Kelly Services	Services	321.60
3425	David E. Harris	Services	200.00
3427	Denise Terrill	Services	111.68
3428	Southwestern Bell	Services	44.21
3429	Professional Health P.I.	Services	1,917.50
3430	Verdigris Valley Elec.	Services	20.50
3431	Gary Cox	Travel	598.20
3432	Analyst's Bookstore	Book	48.00
3433	Prevention '86	Registration	175.00
3434	Kelly Services, Inc.	Services	311.55
	•		
1985-1986 PARKING ME	TER FUND		
608591	Oklahoma Tax Commission	Sales Tax Permit	20.00
1985-1986 PARK FUND			
604579	Chonwin Williams	Supplies	1 175 20
604572 606313	Sherwin Williams Diamond Electric Co.	Supplies Services	1,175.30 131.87
606820	Gates Hardware & Supply	Supplies	141.44
606918	Ferguson Enterprises	Supplies	66.15
607253	Robinson Glass	Supplies	71.50
607273	Okla. Lighting Distr.	Supplies	4,740.08
	-0 0	* *	,